Date In: 24 6/2 - 14:01	Jeb description		Date &Time Comple	ted	Done	ož.
Res No: LIA/UP2200676V/24	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: (MK 3793M)	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: 27/6/22-23:45	i-Motor Clair	m Form				
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)			
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	1			
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y <u>Fax / Hand</u> to	Owner/Wksp		and the same	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: (us	7978R	. INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	1 3 2 3
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (V	WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%	<u>[</u>	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			208577
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,000	()			u processioner	
General Remarks;-	er en de la de			200	9	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inf	formation strictly Cor	nfidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repa	irer.		RI KODILE
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu						
	ce: YES()/N	NO () ; To	wing Co: ()
	SHOP A SH		Date&Time Comple	E485.750	Done	hv -
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Assessed States	The second secon	The second	1 10 10 10	
	/	`				PRO ED TO
	Courtesy Car ()				Name :
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())				
	())				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	())				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	())		24006322	3-5-7 L-ev	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	())			Soine.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	())		230000	3-5-7 L-ev	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	())			3-5-7 L-ev	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()				3-5-7 L-ev	- \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	())			3-5-7 L-ev	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()))	Section Checklist		And (S)	Am
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	CARL CARL	paration Checklist			Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	NC (\$80)	Amet (5)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	()	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing F	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Ant (5)	Am
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	()	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing F- 4) FT : Follow-Ti	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I te trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey)	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant (5)	Am
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); It to trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Js	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant (5)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darriege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I to trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Je tion SMRT Survey	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 tn 2005)	Ant (5)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I to trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Je tion SMRT Survey	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 tn 2005) \$75	Ant (5)	Am
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD!*	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I to trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Je tion SMRT Survey	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$17.5 \$160	Amet (5)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OJI* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I re- brough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Je tion SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance condination	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	Ant (5)	Add
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OJI* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Ct *N7: Fost Rep.	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I re- brough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Je tion SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance condination	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$175 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	Anet (5)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio QJ1* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repair Co *N7: Post Repair Co TP (N11): TP	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I rough Survey (rough Survey (Resurvey) (ajnst INC Only (wef 10 Je tion - SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance condination air Inspection lect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$30	Anet (5)	Am
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OJI* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Rep. *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I rough Survey (rough Survey (Resurvey) (ajnst INC Only (wef 10 Je tion - SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance condination air Inspection lect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$15 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$20 30	Anet (5)	Add

7 - per 41 - 20°

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
美国企业的企业基础的企业	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/06/2020 14:01
Date Of Accident	27/06/2020 23:45
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 547 SEGAR RD CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF T	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMK3793M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX722Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-68445525
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 STANDARD (AUTO)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SD19V13180/VPZ/R01

Driver

Cover Note Number

TAN POH CHUAN Name of Driver SXXXX513A NRIC No 08/07/1961 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 30/03/1982 Date Of Driving Pass **Driving Experience**

38 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-83891823 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-83891823 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 547C SEGAR ROAD

#07-156

Postcode 673547

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name BUKIT PANJANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

NO

Police Station Address ROAD: 42 FAJAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 679005 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8929999 - FAX NO: 67673650

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200628/2033.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS7978R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- 3) Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The Issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or
 - (II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

ROSET LINGOUS PROPERTY TARONTO

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

for the si	ketch plan,	1 have	no	memory		of
acciden+ a	happening	therefore	no	sketch	plan	cf
the accid	ent scene	•				
	<i></i>					
					2 - 1,1%	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature Date & time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder)
Date & time: reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Date of accident		27	1/06/2	020	27MATE 2.2M29-2-7-1			(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident			23:43					(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	BIK 5	547	segar	Road	Carpark	Deck	. B E	

	C	ETAILS OF	VEHICLE WAS A STATE OF THE STAT		
Vehicle registration number	5/	UK 3793	M		
ehicle make and model	TOYOTA AHU				
Type of vehicle	Saloon D	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗆			
Vehicle category	Private □	Comm	ercial Motorcycle		
Purpose of using at said time					
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ Third part o	No.er	if no, please select: Reporting only		

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	LIBERTY		
Policy number	7 X		
Type of policy	Comprehensive □	Third party fire & theft	TP only

The state of the s	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		Famala =
Name	ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	20046722Z		
Contact	68445525		
Address	53 UBI AVENUE 1 #03-47 PAYA UBI INDUST	RIAL PARK S(4089	34)

DRIVER SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)					
Name	Tan pon chuan Male o	Female 🗆			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S1498513A				
Contact	8389 1823				
Address	BIK 547C Segar Road #07-15 s(673547)				
Email address					
Date of birth	08/07/1961				
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor				
Driving date pass	30 /03 / 1982				

	GENERAL	INFORMATIO	ON OF THE ACCIDEN	IT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	Nod		20-404-21-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	
the insured's company?	If no, rela	ationship of	the driver and insur	ed: Hiver	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	Noz			
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	Others:		
Road surface	Dry	Wet 🗆			
No of passenger	0			(Inclus	ive of driver)
美国的公共联队员 我们会会的		PASSEN	IGER 1		
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆			
		PASSEN	IGER 2		2000年
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆			
	W				1.1
		PASSEN	IGER 3	在一种 ,并不可能的	
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female			
The state of the s		communication			
		PASSEN	IGER 4		
Name		. 11.5.2.			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆			
No. of the Control of	1 (844)			HARRY CO. ST. CO.	
		PASSEN	IGER 5	CARLES SELECT	行动和自身动象
Name				The state of the s	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female □			
No. 15 April 19 April 19 April 19		PASSEN	IGER 6	主题 作业 最短的	
Name) — Oliman — Oliman				
ender	Male 🗆	Female			
建筑建筑。		OTHER INFO	DRMATION		经过一种企业
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	NOB			
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆			
				TO THE COME IN LINE AND ADDRESS OF THE COME	
District Control of the Control of t	Department of the State of the		STATION ACTION	AND SHEET SHOWING	
Reported to police?	Yes			which police station.	
Police station name	Bukit	Panjang	NPC.		
	PER PARA	WITN	ESS 1		
Name					100000000000000000000000000000000000000
					K-en-Appeters and the
Miles of Carlot Carlot Carlot Carlot		WITN	ESS 2		

Name

Example (1) Anni Dani Maria (1)	THOO DARTY VEHICLE 4
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SLS 7978R
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
MANAGER STATE OF THE STATE OF T	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
"ehicle registration number	
vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
Philippin Company of Company Company	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THIRD DARTY VEHICLE E
Maliahani Andrews	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
ehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Name

NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact

		INJURED PERSON 1
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
Barrier Control		INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	20,900	•
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
		INJURED PERSON 3
AND MARKET AND	September 1	MORED PERSON S
vame		
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	162 L	110 0
hospital by ambulance?		
Charles and the Control of the Control	ALC: NO SERVICE	INJURED PERSON 4
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes□	No □
hospital by ambulance?	Navaces)	The Control of the Co
	and the second	INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		N -
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No o
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
	NAME OF THE OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER,	INILIDED DEDSON 6
		INJURED PERSON 6
Name		
Injuries sustained		
1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		
Which vehicle person in?	Voc	Non
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200628/2033

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

DEDODT	AF 4	TOAFFIC	A COURTAIT
REPORT	UF A	IKAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 28/06/2020 13:41		Made:	Vide Report No.: J/20200627/0244	Station Diary No.: 91		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: TAN POH CHUAN			Address: APT BLK 547C SEGAR ROAD #07-15 SINGAPORE 673547			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1498513A		13A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 83891823			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 58	Date of Birth: 08/07/1961	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Grab Driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry:			

General Infor	mation of the Accident			从台灣電台開始這些時間
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/06/2020 23:45	Type of Location: Car Park
Location: Along Road 1 SEGAR ROA Blk 547 Sega				
Weather:	, rious outpaint	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control:			Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	ion: le Against - Parked Vehic	le		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of V	ehicle invol	ved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SMK3793M	GRAB	ТОУОТА		Silver	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200628/2033

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				K SOLE		
Name	TAN POH CHUAN			ID No).	S1498513A
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	act No.	83891823
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expiry	g	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Di		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL		

Brief Details.

On the 27/06/2020 at around 2345hrs, I was driving my grabcar SMK3793M along Blk 547 Segar Road at Deck 3B. I suddenly felt very giddy as I have high blood pressure. I parked my car and went home to

On the 28/06/2020 at around 1100hrs, I went to my car and saw a note asking me to report to the police ef J/20200627/0244. TP IO Taudig Tel: 65476358 informed me that I had hit another car SLS7978R at Deck 3B.

I then immediately checked my car and discovered a scratch across the left doors of my car. I have no recollection of the accident.





3 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

Report No. T/20200628/2033

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Staff Sgt CHAN WAI HONG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/06/2020 13:41
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMED HUSNUL-TAUFIQ BIN MD YUSOF Contact No.: 65476358	Classification Of Case:
P168	

I am the owner of the car which you hit & damaged last night.

The police (TP) is investigating and I have lodged a report.

Call mp at 97773841;

Call mp at 97773841;

Jourposes.

POLICE DEPARTMENT OFFICE NOTES

YOU HAVE HIT SUST97BR AT DECK 38 ON 27/06/2020 AT ABOUT 11.45PM. PLAPLEASE CALL

FROM TRAFFIC POLICE & 10 TAUTIO. @ 6547 6358

UNMEDIATELY. AT ANY POLICE STATION. MAILE A POLICE REPORT

(EPORT NUMBER: 3/2020627/0244. 58776907





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SD19V13180 /VPZ /R01				
Form	MZ406C				
Date Of Issue	24-OCT-2019				
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SMK3793M				
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	MR053REH604596278				
3.Name of Policyholder:	ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD				
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act:	01-NOV-2019 00:00 AM				
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	31-OCT-2020 23:59 PM				

6.Persons or Classes of Persons

entitled to drive*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*:

A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for social, domestic, pleasure and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

C) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward under Private Hire Vehicle (PHV) by the person to whom the vehicle is hired.

8. Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Geographical Area - refer memorandum, PHV Extension

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Refer Memorandum - Section I S\$2000, Refer Memorandum - Section II S\$2000, Windscreen

Excess S\$100

FINANCE COMPANY:

MAYBANK SINGAPORE LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

PLSL/-/25-OCT-19

NEWSTATE STENHOUSE (S) PTE LTD

S1_CL_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1.

25-OCT-19